
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
202 
722 
214 
431 
117 

2 
522 
719 
929 
578 
922 
516 
228 
598 
597 
400 
775 

4 
224 
32 

555 
771 
683 
584 
55 

751 
21 
25 
16 

520 
824 
767 
742 
106 
527 
514 
404 
191 
757 
111 

Last Name 
Oppliger 
Hudolejs 
Diss-Fenard 
Lantz 
Schröter 
Nierychlo 
Heuver 
Hahn 
Ernecker 
Nindelt 
Kranhold 
Frank 
Maymann 
Dale 
Hellmuth 
Jaspers 
Raud 
Lorenz 
Jansen 
Olsen 
Vyleta 
Cirulis 
Mooses 
Vos 
Winther 
Cirulis 
Dumitru 
Szöke Eröss 
Masarczyk 
Zimmerman 
Süßmuth 
Schuman 
Lustus 
Ludvik 
Brant 
de Jong 
Ulrich 
Saade 
Dankerts 
Leok 

First Name 
Ryan 
Jekabs 
Leo 
Dante 
Tim 
Luca 
Timo 
Simon 
Moritz 
Neo 
John 
Luca 
Storm 
Harry 
Raphael 
Kenzo 
Marten 
Hannes 
Jarno 
Sebastian 
Matyas 
Patriks 
Robin Rob
Jannes 
Soren 
Martins 
Sami 
Mark 
Szymon 
Maxim 
Willi 
Charlie 
Enri 
Ondrej 
Hugo 
Nick 
Bela 
Oskar 
Toms 
Lucas 

FMN 
MS 
LaMSF 
FFM 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMSB 
MS 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
EMF 
KNMV 
DMU 
LaMSF 
FRM 
MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
EMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
EMF 

Nat 
SUI 
LVA 
FRA 
SWE 
GER 
GER 
NLD 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DNK 
GBR 
GER 
NLD 
EST 
GER 
SUI 
LVA 
CZE 
LVA 
EST 
NLD 
DNK 
LVA 
ROU 
HUN 
POL 
SVK 
GER 
SWE 
EST 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
GER 
LVA 
EST 

Motorcycle 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM-RPM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Team  
Oppliger Racing Sàrl 
Gatis Hudolejs 

SevenSevenSix Mx-School 
AK Bouw-Hutten Metaal Junior Team 
JP Xtreme Xperience / Lukes Racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Pfalz 
HSV Ried Racing Team 
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored b
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM / ADAC Hessen
Maymann Motorsports 
KTM 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Rookie Team / 
AK Bouw-Hutten Metaal Junior-Team 
MX-Handel Racing 
BECKER racing by MEFO SPORT & MOTORO
Superior racing 

KRTZ Motorsport s.r.o. 
JJ Racers-MX Moduls 
Estonian Motosport Academy 
Vos Racing Team 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

TOP CROSS TCS RACING TEAM 
HTS KTM 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Lustus 4ever 
STURM STC Racing 
Cermen KTM Racing Team 
Twenty Suspension by Dellen Motorsport 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. / MEFO SPORT
STURM STC Racing 
Team no111 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
8 

Total Tm 
24:56.983 
25:07.297 
25:14.274 
25:24.623 
25:30.858 
25:33.705 
25:36.340 
25:37.317 
25:40.329 
25:55.261 
25:57.889 
25:59.190 
26:01.463 
26:03.203 
26:04.930 
26:08.638 
26:09.669 
26:10.197 
26:12.740 
26:13.324 
26:13.802 
26:19.877 
26:21.869 
26:22.881 
26:31.431 
26:32.038 
26:35.431 
26:36.907 
26:43.339 
26:46.046 
26:46.374 
26:47.067 
26:52.191 
26:55.578 
27:00.665 
27:02.216 
25:04.550 
25:07.958 
19:20.271 

Diff 

10.314 
17.291 
27.640 
33.875 
36.722 
39.357 
40.334 
43.346 
58.278 

1:00.906 
1:02.207 
1:04.480 
1:06.220 
1:07.947 
1:11.655 
1:12.686 
1:13.214 
1:15.757 
1:16.341 
1:16.819 
1:22.894 
1:24.886 
1:25.898 
1:34.448 
1:35.055 
1:38.448 
1:39.924 
1:46.356 
1:49.063 
1:49.391 
1:50.084 
1:55.208 
1:58.595 
2:03.682 
2:05.233 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:54.732 
1:54.702 
1:55.725 
1:55.598 
1:57.269 
1:57.358 
1:57.619 
1:57.512 
1:56.663 
1:57.392 
1:57.993 
1:58.680 
1:59.695 
1:58.762 
1:57.701 
1:59.929 
2:00.342 
2:00.584 
1:59.693 
2:00.433 
1:59.773 
2:00.778 
1:58.845 
2:00.629 
1:59.768 
2:00.790 
2:01.663 
2:01.568 
2:01.589 
2:01.666 
2:01.814 
2:02.250 
2:02.396 
2:03.022 
2:02.720 
2:02.679 
2:04.290 
2:02.611 
1:59.301 

In Lap 
5 
2 
2 
3 
6 
4 
4 
2 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
3 
3 
7 
5 
2 
5 
4 
6 

12 
10 
4 
9 

12 
6 
4 
3 
3 
7 
3 
6 
4 
8 
5 
4 
3 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 26 degrees, dry track 
#111 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
10.314 

Ø km/h 
47,616 

Best Lap Tm 
1:54.702 

km/h 
51,786 

Best Lap by 
722 - Jekabs Hudolejs 

Printed: 31.08.2024 16:13:49 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed 

46. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
ADAC MX  Junior Cup 85 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:45:00 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

31.08.2024 15:45 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Stephan Saring       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14127/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


